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	Name: 
	Date: 
	Event: 
	Track: Off
	Size: Off
	Traction: Off
	Surface: Off
	Type: Off
	Condition: Off
	Bumpsteer Washers Over: 
	Bumpsteer Washers Under: 
	Ackerman Ballstud: Off
	Spindle Over: 
	Spindle Under: 
	Spindle Ballstud: Off
	Ackerman Position: Off
	Servo Saver: 
	Steering Stops: 
	Front Shocks Tower: Off
	Front Camber Tower: Off
	Front Shocks Arm: Off
	Front Camber Hub: Off
	Front Hub Offset: Off
	A1: Off
	A2: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Off
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Off
	A9: Off
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Off
	B9: Off
	Rear Shocks Tower: Off
	Rear Camber Tower: Off
	Rear Shocks Arm: Off
	Rear Camber Hub: Off
	Rear Hub Offset: Off
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Off
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Off
	D9: Off
	F Ride Height: 
	R Ride Height: 
	F Camber: 
	R Camber: 
	Caster: 
	Sweep: 
	Kick Up: 
	AntiSquat: 
	F Toe: 
	R Toe: 
	F Sway Bar: 
	R Sway Bar: 
	F Droop: 
	R Droop: 
	Body: 
	Wing: 
	Wing Position: Off
	Downforce: Off
	F Wheelbase: 
	R Wheelbase: 
	F Oil: 
	R Oil: 
	F Brand: 
	R Brand: 
	F Piston: 
	R Piston: 
	F Spring: 
	R Spring: 
	F Rebound: 
	R Rebound: 
	F Build: 
	R Build: 
	Shock Notes: 
	F Tires: 
	R Tires: 
	F Compound: 
	R Compound: 
	F Insert: 
	R Insert: 
	F Wheel: 
	R Wheel: 
	Tire Notes: 
	F Diff Oil: 
	C Diff Oil: 
	R Diff Oil: 
	ESC: 
	Battery: 
	Motor: 
	Radio: 
	Servo: 
	Pinion: 
	F Chassis Brace: Off
	M Chassis Brace: Off
	R Chassis Brace: Off
	Notes2: 
	Notes3: 
	Notes 4: 
	Notes 5: 


